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DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
2/7/2021 Friday Seminar : laryngotracheal Dr Neeraja Dr.Mohan k Appaiji-
trauma
6/7/2021 Tuesday Seminar :Jugular foramen Dr .Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
lesion
7/7/2021 Wednesday | Seminar :Base of SKULL Dr.Masira mathin Dr.Mohan k Appaji
9/7/2021 Friday Journal club : Mesenchymal | Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Ravishankar
stem cellin
otorhinolaryngology
13/7/2021 Tuesday Seminar : benign salivary Dr Neeraja Br.Mohan k Appaji
gland tumors
14/7/2021 Wednesday | Seminar : Salivary gland Dr .Keerthi
malignancy
16/7/2021 Friday Journal club : next Dr.Masira mathin | Dr.Mohan k Appaji
‘generation single port
robotic surgical system for
oral robotic surgery
20/7/2021 Tuesday Case presentation: lip Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Ravishankar
malignancy
23/7/2021 Friday Seminar : Chemotherapy Dr Neeraja Dr.Mohan k Appaji
27/7/2021 Tuesday Case presentation: Dr .Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
malignancy lip
28/7/2021 Wednesday | Journal club:Vibrant Dr.Masira mathin Dr.Mohan k Appaji
soundbridge Implant
30/7/2021 Friday Seminar: Evidence based Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Ravishankar

medicine
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